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Rank
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2025 NJCAA National Bowling Tournament

Name

Brooklyn Page
Isabella Thomas

Haley Wallace
Mikayla Deboe

Lydia Murphy
Maura Noonan

Koelin Pond
Abby Gutowski

Madi Lave
Abigail Miller

Theresa Dewerth
Faith Renshaw

Madison Davenport
Cassidy Davenport

Sydney Nichols
Chloe Manifold

Jenna Hudson
Olivia Lambert

Alexa Klaasen
Jade Wilcox

Eliza Guarnaccia
Leann Severson

Skyler Daly
Natalie Hyde

Alexis Warewan
Hpoe Resendiz

Libby Leach
Madison Ninneman

Laney Brown
Alyssa Gray

Raegan Dykstra
Breana Ackerman

Megan Walker
Haley Benklman

Khaila Bullard
Becca Claypool

Women's Doubles Standings

College

Kellogg CC

Jackson CC

SUNY ECC

Jackson CC
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Gml

220
171

178
185

170
202

188
194

Joliet Junior Colleg 222

Iowa Western CC

Rock Valley

Jackson CC

Schoolcraft

Iowa Central

Rock Valley

167

169
208

193
148

189
180

188
162

160
165

149
162

Mid Michigan College 225

Barton CC

Iowa Central

Hudson Valley CC

Muskegon CC

SUNY ECC

177

148
189

181
172

212
192

174
136

178
168

Mid Michigan College 171
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155

Gm2

203
236

172
258

184
166

208
154

194
183

202
167

213
158

185
173

218
148

169
179

164
225

186
121

159
191

168
160

155
137

199
209

166
170

178
180

Gm3 Series

253
180

180
214

246
208

201
202

174
203

198
198

223
207

167
225

179
190

186
223

195
180

189
163

168
204

196
179

179
164

158
154

171
177

155
170

676
587

530
657

600
576

597
550

590
553

569
573

629
513

541
578

585
500

515
567

508
567

600
461

475
584

545
511

546
493

531
499

515
515

504
505

Total

1263

1187

1176

1147

1143

1142

1142

1119

1085

1082

1075

le61l

1059

1056

1039

1030

1030

1009

13
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40

Lydia Springer
Kalee Petras

Mya Jarvis
Lilly Massaway

Jennifer Doty
Abigail Desiato

Mia Cerrillo
Ashley Muan

Ellie Weeks
McKenzie Craig

Mae Mabrito
Bianca Kammers

Emma Phelps
Jordyn Atwood

Mallorie Ecker
Anyia Sanford

Ajiana Martinez
Olivia Stromeeki

Piper Ennett
Riley Freeman

Callie Smedley
Samantha Camilo

Alexis Wood
Andraya Gordan

Natalie Zochowski
Camille Pennell

Emily Lamon
Olivia Butler

Chailyn Scott
Jachian Thetford

Arianna Benafilia
Lilia Aguilar-Lopez

Olivia Palmer
Amber Johnson

Madison Dreckman
Kiyrah Karstens

Marilla Shannon
Aurora Shannon

Riley Silvis
Josie Rae

Alexis Chrisman
Destiny Vanslyke

Samantha Allen
Sydeney Mill
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Joliet Junior Colleg

Mid Michigan College

Hudson Valley CC

Joliet Junior Colleg

Barton CC

Muskegon CC

Iowa Central

Mid Michigan College

Herkimer

Rock Valley

Hawkeye CC

Kellogg CC

Kirtland CC

Kellogg CC

Barton CC

Iowa Western CC

Jackson CC

Hawkeye CC

Iowa Western CC

CC of Allegheny

Herkimer

Schoolcraft
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140
164

214
143

192
142

166
185

137
167

188
139

161
171

146
187

149
160

165
135

143
129

187
106

131
168

142
143

149
149

129
139

170
161

97
143

166
134

104
139

130
120

154
127

172
180

163
166

169
108

159
160

157
167

148
192

178
124

143
129

184
131

161
170

133
167

170
160

150
168

144
177

113
197

193
190

138
127

128
187

142
145

172
175

149
137

112
165

139
202

145
162

224
148

181
132

194
159

177
137

184
144

168
165

151
156

154
142

181
167

164
124

149
140

116
176

155
129

118
113

138
144

125
191

144
124

115
146

168
142

113
124

451
546

522
471

585
398

506
477

488
493

513
468

523
439

457
481

484
447

480
447

457
463

521
390

430
476

402
496

417
475

440
442

446
432

350
521

452
403

391
460

447
399

379
416

997

993

983

983

981

981

962

938

931

927

920

911

906

898

892

882

878

871

855

851

846

795
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41 Makenzee Carr
Marguette McDanid

Muskegon CC

42  Raelyn Bailey Schoolcraft
Tavia Whittaker

43 Jordan McKenzie Barton CC
Zoe Wimmer

44 Olivia Bell SUNY ECC

Gracelyn Sivan
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179
89

165
148

100
90

155
0

126
107

107
107

126
82

152
0

182
110

111
149

86
108

180

487
306

383
404

312
280

487
0

793

787

592

487
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